
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 10 38 2 Bojovic Dejan13 35 1 Korneev Alexander

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

32 83 Total Team
8 21 2 Bojovic Dejan
7 10 7 Stankovic Dragan
7 23 6 Kovacevic Nikola
9 60 Total Team
3 22 7 Stankovic Dragan
2 5 2 Bojovic Dejan
2 6 11 Nikic Milos
1 64 Total Team
1 10 11 Nikic Milos

20 Total Team
62 207 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

44 78 Total Team
11 17 1 Korneev Alexander
11 21 8 Berezhko Yuriy
7 10 3 Volkov Alexander
9 56 Total Team
4 17 13 Ostapenko Alexei
3 19 3 Volkov Alexander
1 6 15 Tereshin Maxim
5 77 Total Team
2 13 15 Tereshin Maxim
1 12 1 Korneev Alexander
1 10 8 Berezhko Yuriy

21 Total Team
79 211 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

SRB • Serbia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Peric Branimir
2 Bojovic Dejan
3 Bjelica Novica
6 Kovacevic Nikola
7 Stankovic Dragan
8 Samardzic MarkoL
9 Petkovic Vlado

10 Dukic Nemanja
11 Nikic Milos
13 Dokic Tomislav
17 Radic Dejan
19 Rosic Nikola

L L L

10
4
7

10

2

9

Coach:
Assistant:

KOLAKOVIC Igor (MNE)
BULATOVIC Zeljko (SRB)

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Korneev Alexander
3 Volkov Alexander
5 Abramov Pavel
6 Grankine Serguei
8 Berezhko Yuriy
9 Khamuttskikh Vadim

10 Danilov Roman
13 Ostapenko Alexei
14 Abrosimov Alexander
15 Tereshin Maxim
16 Verbov AlexeyL
17 Matkovski Evgeny

L L L

13
11

12
2

8

10

2

Coach:
Assistant:

ALEKNO Vladimir (RUS)
PANCHENKO Youry (RUS)

Referees: Leuthôusser (GER) & Dudek (POL)

RUS
SRB 0

3 29
27

25
14

25
21

79
62

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:22 0:23 1:11

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 3'15726.05.2007
Moscow
Krylatskoye

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:25  Total: 1:25
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
World League 2007
Pool C-Intercontinental Round


